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Baptist Medical Center-Nassau

Stephen Lee, CEO

slee@bmcjax.com

1250 South 18th Street

Phone: (904) 321-3501

Scott Wooten, CFO

scott.wooten@bmcjax.com

Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

Fax: (904) 321-3511

http://community.e-baptisthealth.com/bmc/nassau/index.html

Baker County Medical Services aka

Dennis Markos, CEO

dmarkos@bcmedsvcs.com

159 North Third Street

Ed Fraser Memorial Hospital

Trish Martin, CFO

tmartin@bcmedsvcs.com

Macclenny, FL 32063-2196

Phone: (904) 259-3151

or Post Office Box 484

Fax: (904) 259-3160

http://www.bcmedsvcs.com/NEW%20HOSPITAL%20PAGE .htm

Calhoun-Liberty Hospital, Inc.*

Charles Durant, CEO

charlesdurant@calhounlibertyhospital.com

Phone: (850) 674-5411 ext.270, NA ext. 219

Alysa Sams, CFO

20370 NE Burns Avenue

alysasams@calhounlibertyhospital.com

Blountstown, FL 32424

Fax: (850) 674-1649

Lisa Dees

LisaDees@calhounlibertyhospital.com

Ester Stoltzfus

or Post Office Box 419

EsterStoltzfus@calhounlibertyhospital.com

http://www.calhoun-libertyhospital.com/

Haley Green, Controller

hgreen.clh@gmail.com

Campbellton-Graceville Hospital *

Marshall Glade, CEO

Marshall.Glade@c-ghospital.org

5429 College Drive

Phone: (850) 263-4431 ext. 2010

Carmen Ramsey, CFO

Carmen.Ramsey@c-ghospital.org

Graceville, FL 32440-4431

Fax: (850) 263-3312

Peggy Moore CNO

http://www.c-ghospital.com/

Wendy Scurlock, DON

Wendy.Scurlock@c-ghospital.org

DeSoto Memorial Hospital

Dan Hogan, CFO

dhogan@dmbh.org

Post Office Box 2180

Phone: (863) 494-3535

Teresa Conerly, Controller

tconerly@dmbh.org

Arcadia, FL 34265

Fax: (863) 494-8400

or 900 North Robert Avenue

http://www.dmh.org/

Doctors' Memorial Hospital - Bonifay *

JoAnn Baker, CEO

joann.baker@doctorsmemorial.org

Post Office Box 188

Phone: (850) 547-1120

Jennifer Cloud, CFO

Jennifer.Cloud@doctorsmemorialhospital.com

Bonifay, FL 32425

Fax: (850) 547-4413

Janet Smith, DON

Janet.Smith@doctorsmemorialhospital.com

http://www.doctorsmemorialhospital.com/main.html

or 2600 Thomas Drive

Doctors' Memorial Hospital - Perry

Thomas Stone, CEO

tstone@doctorsmemorial.com

Phone: (850) 584-0886

Doug Faircloth, CFO

Post Office Box 1847

Doug.Faircloth@doctorsmemorial.com

Perry, FL 32347-1847

Fax: (850) 584-2524

or 333 N. Byron Butler Parkway

http://www.doctorsmemorial.com/

admin@doctorsmemorial.com

Fishermen's Hospital *

David Faulkner, Interim CEO

david.faulkner@fhcares.com

Phone: (305) 743-5533 or (305) 289-6401

Steven Ciampa, CFO

3301 Overseas Highway

steven.ciampa@fhcares.com

Marathon, FL 33050

Fax: (305) 743-3962

http://www.fishermenshospital.com/

Florida Hospital - Flagler

David Ottati, CEO

David.Ottati@fhms.org

60 Memorial Medical Parkway

Phone: (386) 437-2211

Jermaine Bucknor, CFO

jermaine.bucknor@ahss.org

Fax: (386) 437-2014

Palm Coast, FL 32164

http://www_floridahospitalflagler.com/

Florida Hospital Wauchula *

Senator Denise Grimsley, Administrator

denise.grimsley@ahss.or:

Phone: (863) 773-3101

Rosalie Oliver, CFO

Post Office Box 2355

rosalie.oliver@ahss.org

Wauchula, FL 33873-2355

Fax:(863) 773-0126

Cathy Jaco, Dir. Of Quality Services

Cathy.Jaco@ahss.org

or 533 West Carlton Street

http://www.fhhd.org/AboutUs/Facilities/tabid/2581/Default.aspx
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George E. Weems Memorial Hospital *

Mike Cooper, CEO

MCooper@weemsmemorial.com

Post Office Box 580 - 32329

Phone: (850) 653-8853 ext. 109

Jordan Fulkerson, CFO

JGraham@weemsmemorial.com

Apalachicola, FL 32320

Fax: (850) 653-2474

or 135 Avenue G

http://www.weemsmemorial.com/

Healthmark Regional Medical Center

J. H. Thompson,Ph.D.,CEO

Jthompson@healthmarkregional.com

Phone: (850) 951-4500

Ray Downs, CFO

4413 Highway 331, South

ray@healthmarkregional.com

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435

Fax: (850) 892-7079

http://www.healthmarkregional.com/

Hendry Regional Medical Center*

R.D. Williams, CEO

rwilliams@hrmc.us

524 W. Sagamore Avenue

Phone: (863) 983-9121

John Beltz, CFO

jbeltz@hendryregional.org

Clewiston, FL 33440

Fax: (863) 983-1809

http://www.hendryregional.org/

Jackson Hospital

Larry Meese, CEO

Imeese@jackhosp.org

Post Office Box 1608

Phone: (850) 526-2200

Kevin Rovito, CFO

Krovito@jackhosp.or

Fax: (850) 482-6374

Marianna, FL 32447-5608

or 4250 Hospital Drive

http://www.jacksonhosp.com/

Jay Hospital

Mike Hutchins, CEO

mike.hutchins@bhcpns.org

Phone: (850) 675-8015

Keith Strickling, CFO

14114 Alabama Street

keith.strickling@bhcpns.org

Jay, FL 32565

Fax: (850) 675-8170

Brandy Call, Admin. Asst.

Brandy.Call@bhcpns.org

http://www.ebaptisthealthcare.org/JayHospital/

Lake Butler Hospital *

Pamela Howard, RN, CEO

phoward@Ilakebutlerhospital.com

Phone: (386) 496-2323

Paula Webb, CFO

Post Office Box 748

pwebb@lakebutlerhospital.com

Lake Butler, FL 32054-0748

Fax:(386) 496-1611

or 850 East Main Street

http://www.lakebutlerhospital.com/

Lakeside Medical Center

Richard Roche, CEO

RRoche@LMCPBC.org

39200 Hooker Highway

(formerly Glades General Hospital)

Bill Riley, CFO

BRiley@LMCPBC.org

Belle Glade, FL 33430

Phone: (561) 996-6571 ext. 400

Jonathan Immordino

Jimmordi@LCPBC.org

or 324 Datura Street, Suite 401

Fax: (561) 996-2898

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

http://www.lakesidemedical.org/index.aspx?page=260

Madison County Memorial Hospital*

Tammy Stevens, CEO

tstevens@mcmh.us

224 NW Crame Avenue

Phone: (850) 973-2271

Patrick McGee, CFO

pmcgee@mcmh.us

Madison, FL 32340

Fax: (850) 973-8158

Annette Everett

aeverett@mcmh.us

http://www.mcmh.us/

Mariners Hospital*

Rick Freeburg, CEO

ricki@baptisthealth.net

Phone: (305) 434-1582

David Abercombe, CFO

Post Office Box 025819

davidab@baptisthealth.net

Fax: (305) 434-1583

Candy Finke, info Specialist

Miami, FL 33102-5819

CandyF@baptisthealth.net

or 91500 Overseas Highway

http://www.baptisthealth.net/bhs/en/hospital/front/0,2250,3466,00.html

Laiselle, Grants Manager 786-527-9028

laiselle@baptisthealth.net

Don Parris

Tavernier, FL 33070

DonP@baptisthealth.net

Northwest Florida Community Hospital*

Michael Kozar, CEO

mkozar@nfch.org

Post Office Box 889

Phone: (850) 638-1610

Marcy Black, CFO

mblack@nfch.org

Chipley, FL 32428-0899

Fax:(850) 638-0622 Bob Stavor

or 1360 Brickyard Road

http://nfch.org/
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Putnam Community Medical Center

Chris Mosely, CEO

Chris.Mosely@Ipnt.net

Phone: (386) 326-8000

611 Zeagler Drive

Palatka, FL 32177

Fax:(386)

http://www.pcmcfl.com/

Raulerson Hospital

Brian Melear

Brian.Melear@HCAhealthcare.com

1796 Highway 441 North

Phone-863-763-2151

Terry Brown, CFO

Terry.Brown@HCAhealthcare.com

or P. O. Box 1307

Fax - 863-824-2992

Robin Arrieta, Admin

Robin.Arrieta@HCAhealthcare.com

Okeechobee, FL 34972

http://www.raulersonhospital.com/

Sacred Heart Hospital on the Emerald

Roger Hall, CEO

rhall@shhpens.org

Coast

Susan Cornejo, CFO

7800 US Highway 98 West

Susan.cornejo@providencehospital.or

Phone: (850)278-3001

Christy Rizza, Exec. Asst.

Miramar Beach, FL 32550-7228

christy.rizza@shhpens.org

Fax:(850) 278-3010

Meg Norwood-850-278-3279

mnorwood@shhpens.org

http://www.sacredheartemerald.org/

Sacred Heart Hospital on the Gulf

Roger Hall, CEO

rhall@shhpens.org

3801 East Highway 98

Phone: (850) 229-5600

Susan Cornejo, CFO

(850) 416-6166

Christy Rizza, Exec. Asst.

Susan.cornejo@providencehospital.org

Port St. Joe, FL 32456

christy.rizza@shhpens.org

http://www.sacred-heart.org/qulf/

Jann Wisniewaki

Jann.Wisniewaki@shhpens.org

Becky Washler

Becky.Washler@shhpens.org

Shands Lake Shore Regional Medical Rhonda Sherrod, CEO rhonda.sherrod@hma.com 368 NE Franklin Street
Center Lynn Witt, 386-755-7799 lynn.witt@hma.com Lake City, FL 32055

Phone: (386) 292-8120

Fax: (386) 292-8121

http://shands.org/hospitals/lakeshore/default.asp

Shands Live Oak Regional Medical

Rhonda Serrod, Acting CEO

bayode.omosiye@shandsliveoak.com

Center *

Jennifer Grafton, CFO

1100 SW 11th Street

Jennifer.Grafton@shandsliveoak.com

Phone: (386) 362-0840 or 561-797-3992

Kathy Avriett, Admin. Asst.

Live Oak, FL 32064

Kathy.Avriett@shandsliveoak.com

Fax:(386) 362-0841 or 362-0837

Donna Ragen, CNO

Donna.Regon@shandsloveoak.com

http://shands.org/hospitals/liveoak/default.asp

Shands Starke Regional Medical

Charles Nasem, CEO

Charles.Nasem@hma.com

Center *

Wendy Martin , CFO

922 East Call Street

wendy.martin@hma.com

Starke, FL 32091

Phone: (904) 368-2345

Andrea Waterhouse, DON

andrea.waterhouse@hma.com

Fax: (904) 368-2306

http://shands.org/hospitals/starke/default.asp

Regional General Hospital

Edith Mears, CEO/CFO

edith@regionalgeneral.com

125 Southwest 7th Street

(formerly Nature Coast Regional Hospital)

Tillman Mears, COO

tillman@regionalgeneral.com

Williston, FL 32696-0550

Phone: (352) 528-2801

F. Middleton, Admin. Asst.

fmiddleton@reqgionalgeneral.com

Fax: (352) 528-3824
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